

Bid Date: Thursday November 20, 2020
 Bid Time: 10:00 AM
 Place: Purchasing Division
 705 W. University Avenue
 Lafayette, LA 70502

BID TABULATION

DSA #4705.02				NCMC, LLC		Wicker Construction, Inc.		Bihm Construction Company, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install 16" PVC Force Main	6,500	L.F.	53.00	344,500.00	47.00	305,500.00	48.63	316,095.00
2	Furnish & Install 16" PVC Restrained Joint Force Main	1,100	L.F.	85.00	93,500.00	66.00	72,600.00	93.36	102,696.00
3	Furnish & Install 16" Fusible C900 PVC Force Main by Horizontal Directional Drilling	1,600	L.F.	159.00	254,400.00	175.00	280,000.00	120.21	192,336.00
4	Furnish & Install 16" Fusible C900 PVC Force Main by Jack or Bore	200	L.F.	181.00	36,200.00	175.00	35,000.00	120.21	24,042.00
5	Install by Jack or Bore 16" Force Main	500	L.F.	104.00	52,000.00	130.00	65,000.00	40.00	20,000.00
6	Furnish & Install 16" Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Fittings (Based on AWWA C153 fittings)	4.5	Tons	24,025.00	108,112.50	17,000.00	76,500.00	25,550.00	114,975.00
7	NETP Force Main Connection	1	Lump	111,000.00	111,000.00	115,000.00	115,000.00	155,600.00	155,600.00
8	Air Release Valve Assembly	4	each	11,000.00	44,000.00	14,500.00	58,000.00	11,623.00	46,492.00
9	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	80	L.F.	74.00	5,920.00	105.00	8,400.00	56.28	4,502.40
10	Furnish & Install 15" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	65	L.F.	146.00	9,490.00	125.00	8,125.00	81.59	5,303.35
11	Furnish & Install 21" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	55	L.F.	182.00	10,010.00	140.00	7,700.00	129.52	7,123.60
12	Manhole #1	1	each	5,500.00	5,500.00	13,500.00	13,500.00	15,300.00	15,300.00
13	Manhole #2	1	each	36,000.00	36,000.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	46,406.00	46,406.00
14	Connect to existing 8" sanitary sewer line	1	each	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00

DSA #4705.02				NCMC, LLC		Wicker Construction, Inc.		Bihm Construction Company, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
15	Connect new sanitary sewer pipe (all diameters) to existing manhole	3	each	2,500.00	7,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	10,300.00	30,900.00
16	Force Main Location Marker and Testing Station	32	each	325.00	10,400.00	110.00	3,520.00	795.00	25,440.00
17	Duplex Submersible Pump Station	1	Lump	665,466.50	665,466.50	699,000.00	699,000.00	730,602.00	730,602.00
18	Demolition of Existing Pump Station	1	Lump	11,000.00	11,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	51,265.00	51,265.00
19	Remove and Replace Storm Drain Pipe	50	L.F.	15.00	750.00	100.00	5,000.00	116.00	5,800.00
20	Board Sheeting Left in Place	1	MFBM	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	100.00	100.00
21	Limestone for Maintenance and Drives	20	Tons	50.00	1,000.00	65.00	1,300.00	93.00	1,860.00
22	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	30	Cu. Yds.	34.00	1,020.00	85.00	2,550.00	108.00	3,240.00
23	Fillcrete	250	Cu. Yds.	1.00	250.00	185.00	46,250.00	166.00	41,500.00
24	Special Backfill	20	Cu. Yds.	24.00	480.00	185.00	3,700.00	115.00	2,300.00
25	Formed Concrete	4	Cu. Yds.	425.00	1,700.00	750.00	3,000.00	150.00	600.00
26	Unformed Concrete	5	Cu. Yds.	400.00	2,000.00	500.00	2,500.00	150.00	750.00
27	Hydroseeding	4	Acres	2,900.00	11,600.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00
28	Clearing, Grubbing, Tree & Stump Removal	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
29	Removal & Disposal of Structures, Obstructions & Debris	1	Lump	5,700.00	5,700.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
30	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control	1	Lump	14,000.00	14,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
31	Preservation & Restoration of Private Property & Rights of Way	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	50,000.00	50,000.00

DSA #4705.02				NMC, LLC		Wicker Construction, Inc.		Bihm Construction Company, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
32	Preconstruction Video	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
33	Mobilization	1	Lump	180,000.00	180,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	138,860.00	138,860.00
TOTAL BASE BID					2,057,000.00		2,085,646.00		2,176,588.35

Unofficial Copy

BID TABULATION

DSA #4705.02				Jabar Corporation		Southern Constructors, LLC		Tullier Services, LLC	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install 16" PVC Force Main	6,500	L.F.	56.20	365,300.00	66.00	429,000.00	53.00	344,500.00
2	Furnish & Install 16" PVC Restrained Joint Force Main	1,100	L.F.	90.00	99,000.00	82.50	90,750.00	101.00	111,100.00
3	Furnish & Install 16" Fusible C900 PVC Force Main by Horizontal Directional Drilling	1,600	L.F.	223.80	358,080.00	238.50	381,600.00	160.00	256,000.00
4	Furnish & Install 16" Fusible C900 PVC Force Main by Jack or Bore	200	L.F.	145.20	29,040.00	145.50	29,100.00	146.00	29,200.00
5	Install by Jack or Bore 16" Force Main	500	L.F.	87.80	43,900.00	43.50	21,750.00	146.00	73,000.00
6	Furnish & Install 16" Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Fittings (Based on AWWA C153 fittings)	4.5	Tons	17,016.80	76,575.60	25,950.00	116,775.00	16,200.00	72,900.00
7	NETP Force Main Connection	1	Lump	115,792.80	115,792.80	115,700.00	115,700.00	147,500.00	147,500.00
8	Air Release Valve Assembly	4	each	16,455.10	65,820.40	21,500.00	86,000.00	13,400.00	53,600.00
9	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	80	L.F.	38.70	3,096.00	116.70	9,336.00	44.00	3,520.00
10	Furnish & Install 15" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	65	L.F.	81.40	5,291.00	145.50	9,457.50	70.00	4,550.00
11	Furnish & Install 21" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	55	L.F.	122.30	6,726.50	179.00	9,845.00	105.00	5,775.00
12	Manhole #1	1	each	4,344.90	4,344.90	18,100.00	18,100.00	5,600.00	5,600.00
13	Manhole #2	1	each	28,200.10	28,200.10	60,400.00	60,400.00	14,400.00	14,400.00
14	Connect to existing 8" sanitary sewer line	1	each	2,217.20	2,217.20	2,900.00	2,900.00	5,000.00	5,000.00

DSA #4705.02				Jabar Corporation		Southern Constructors, LLC		Tullier Services, LLC	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
15	Connect new sanitary sewer pipe (all diameters) to existing manhole	3	each	1,527.60	4,582.80	2,850.00	8,550.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
16	Force Main Location Marker and Testing Station	32	each	536.20	17,158.40	865.00	27,680.00	880.00	28,160.00
17	Duplex Submersible Pump Station	1	Lump	712,920.60	712,920.60	723,400.00	723,400.00	985,000.00	985,000.00
18	Demolition of Existing Pump Station	1	Lump	14,434.40	14,434.40	16,850.00	16,850.00	33,700.00	33,700.00
19	Remove and Replace Storm Drain Pipe	50	L.F.	130.90	6,545.00	178.50	8,925.00	42.00	2,100.00
20	Board Sheeting Left in Place	1	MFBM	2,618.80	2,618.80	13.00	13.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
21	Limestone for Maintenance and Drives	20	Tons	78.60	1,572.00	95.00	1,900.00	116.00	2,320.00
22	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	30	Cu. Yds.	107.40	3,222.00	90.00	2,700.00	106.00	3,180.00
23	Fillcrete	250	Cu. Yds.	302.00	75,500.00	115.00	28,750.00	158.00	39,500.00
24	Special Backfill	20	Cu. Yds.	26.20	524.00	20.00	400.00	182.00	3,640.00
25	Formed Concrete	4	Cu. Yds.	967.20	3,868.80	835.00	3,340.00	750.00	3,000.00
26	Unformed Concrete	5	Cu. Yds.	467.20	2,336.00	717.00	3,585.00	400.00	2,000.00
27	Hydroseeding	4	Acres	925.30	3,701.20	3,800.00	15,200.00	3,000.00	12,000.00
28	Clearing, Grubbing, Tree & Stump Removal	1	Lump	14,312.50	14,312.50	28,100.00	28,100.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
29	Removal & Disposal of Structures, Obstructions & Debris	1	Lump	1,875.00	1,875.00	6,300.00	6,300.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
30	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control	1	Lump	8,034.40	8,034.40	9,500.00	9,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
31	Preservation & Restoration of Private Property & Rights of Way	1	Lump	1,309.40	1,309.40	6,300.00	6,300.00	5,000.00	5,000.00

DSA #4705.02				Jabar Corporation		Southern Constructors, LLC		Tullier Services, LLC	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
32	Preconstruction Video	1	Lump	2,559.40	2,559.40	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
33	Mobilization	1	Lump	110,502.50	110,502.50	54,320.00	54,320.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					2,190,961.70		2,327,726.50		2,384,745.00

Unofficial Copy

BID TABULATION

DSA #4705.02				Allen & LeBlanc, LLC	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install 16" PVC Force Main	6,500	L.F.	52.75	342,875.00
2	Furnish & Install 16" PVC Restrained Joint Force Main	1,100	L.F.	87.00	95,700.00
3	Furnish & Install 16" Fusible C900 PVC Force Main by Horizontal Directional Drilling	1,600	L.F.	163.00	260,800.00
4	Furnish & Install 16" Fusible C900 PVC Force Main by Jack or Bore	200	L.F.	163.00	32,600.00
5	Install by Jack or Bore 16" Force Main	500	L.F.	34.00	17,000.00
6	Furnish & Install 16" Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Fittings (Based on AWWA C153 fittings)	4.5	Tons	21,035.00	94,657.50
7	NETP Force Main Connection	1	Lump	112,700.00	112,700.00
8	Air Release Valve Assembly	4	each	12,275.00	49,100.00
9	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	80	L.F.	372.00	29,760.00
10	Furnish & Install 15" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	65	L.F.	603.85	39,250.25
11	Furnish & Install 21" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	55	L.F.	504.00	27,720.00
12	Manhole #1	1	each	13,595.00	13,595.00
13	Manhole #2	1	each	42,141.00	42,141.00
14	Connect to existing 8" sanitary sewer line	1	each	1,600.00	1,600.00

DSA #4705.02				Allen & LeBlanc, LLC	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension
15	Connect new sanitary sewer pipe (all diameters) to existing manhole	3	each	3,375.00	10,125.00
16	Force Main Location Marker and Testing Station	32	each	565.00	18,080.00
17	Duplex Submersible Pump Station	1	Lump	956,440.00	956,440.00
18	Demolition of Existing Pump Station	1	Lump	10,250.00	10,250.00
19	Remove and Replace Storm Drain Pipe	50	L.F.	125.00	6,250.00
20	Board Sheeting Left in Place	1	MFBM	2,500.00	2,500.00
21	Limestone for Maintenance and Drives	20	Tons	85.00	1,700.00
22	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	30	Cu. Yds.	85.00	2,550.00
23	Fillcrete	250	Cu. Yds.	200.00	50,000.00
24	Special Backfill	20	Cu. Yds.	50.00	1,000.00
25	Formed Concrete	4	Cu. Yds.	650.00	2,600.00
26	Unformed Concrete	5	Cu. Yds.	450.00	2,250.00
27	Hydroseeding	4	Acres	3,300.00	13,200.00
28	Clearing, Grubbing, Tree & Stump Removal	1	Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00
29	Removal & Disposal of Structures, Obstructions & Debris	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00
30	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control	1	Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00
31	Preservation & Restoration of Private Property & Rights of Way	1	Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00

DSA #4705.02				Allen & LeBlanc, LLC	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension
32	Preconstruction Video	1	Lump	3,250.00	3,250.00
33	Mobilization	1	Lump	294,500.00	294,500.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				2,594,193.75

Unofficial Copy